

	•
RECORDA1	((41) ()
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT REC	
DIRECTOR OF PATENTS AND T	,
P.O. BOX 1450	

RECORDA1 MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RCC DIRECTOR OF PATENTS AND T P.O. BOX 1450 ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313-1450 1. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2 2. Name of Conveying Party(ies) and Execution Date(s) of Document(s)	H:clm 12/19/05 461163	12-23-2005	Atty/Ref. No. 7091-68077-02
2. Name of Conveying Party(ies) and Execution Date(s) of Document(s) Name(s): Larsen Racing Products, Inc. Execution Date(s): February 3, 2003 3. Name and address of receiving party	MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECO DIRECTOR OF PATENTS AND T P.O. BOX 1450		ATENTS ONEY 22 M O. 26
Name (s): Larsen Racing Products, Inc. Execution Date(s): February 3, 2003 3. Name and address of receiving party	l. Total number of pages including	g cover sheet, attachments and doc	ument: 2
Name Dan Press Industries and DPI Address 4220 Petaluma Blvd., No. City Petaluma State/Country CA Zip 94952 4. Nature of Conveyance Assignment Merger Security Agreement Name Change Other: Fictitious Business Name Statement 5. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 6. Total Fee Enclosed (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00 7. Check here if any deficiency/overpayment is authorized to be charged to deposit account 02-4550 8. Enter either the Execution date (of the Declaration and Power of Attorney), Application Number, or the Patent Number. Do not enter more than one number for the same patent. A. This document is being filed with a new application. Execution date is: B. Patent Application No.(s) or Patent No.(s): 11/250,785 Check here if additional numbers are attached 9. Correspondent's name, address, and telephone number Jeffrey B. Haendler Klarquist Sparkman, LLP One World Trade Center, Suite 1600 121 S.W. Salmon Street Portland, Oregon 97204-2988 Telephone: 503-595-5300 Facsimile: 503-228-9446 10. Please return the attached postcard to confirm that these items have been received. 11. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any anached copy is a true copy of the original document. December 19, 2005	Name(s): Larsen Racing Prod	ducts, Inc.	(S) Check here if additional name(s) attached
Address 4220 Petaluma Blvd., No. City Petaluma State/Country CA Zip 94952 4. Nature of Conveyance	3. Name and address of receiving	party	here if additional name(s) & address(es) are attached
City Petaluma State/Country CA Zip 94952			
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Name Change Other: Fictitious	•		Zip 94952
6. Total Fee Enclosed (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00 7. Check here if any deficiency/overpayment is authorized to be charged to deposit account 02-4550 8. Enter either the Execution date (of the Declaration and Power of Attorney), Application Number, or the Patent Number. Do not enter more than one number for the same patent. A. This document is being filed with a new application. Execution date is: B. Patent Application No.(s) or Patent No.(s): 11/250,785 Check here if additional numbers are attached 9. Correspondent's name, address, and telephone number Jeffrey B. Haendler Klarquist Sparkman, LLP One World Trade Center, Suite 1600 121 S.W. Salmon Street Portland, Oregon 97204-2988 Telephone: 503-595-5300 Facsimile: 503-228-9446 10. Please return the attached postcard to confirm that these items have been received. 11. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. December 19, 2005	Assignment Merger	Security Agreement Nan	me Change 🔀 Other: <u>Fictitious</u>
7.	5. Total number of applications ar	nd patents involved: 1	
8. Enter either the Execution date (of the Declaration and Power of Attorney), Application Number, or the Patent Number. Do not enter more than one number for the same patent. A.	5. Total Fee Enclosed (37 C.F.R. §	3.41): \$40.00	
Patent Number. Do not enter more than one number for the same patent. A.	7. Check here if any deficiency	/overpayment is authorized to be c	harged to deposit account 02-4550
Jeffrey B. Haendler Klarquist Sparkman, LLP One World Trade Center, Suite 1600 121 S.W. Salmon Street Portland, Oregon 97204-2988 Telephone: 503-595-5300 Facsimile: 503-228-9446 10. Please return the attached postcard to confirm that these items have been received. 11. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. December 19, 2005	Patent Number. Do not enter m A. This document is being fil B. Patent Application No.(s)	led with a new application. Executio or Patent No.(s): 11/250,785	patent.
Klarquist Sparkman, LLP One World Trade Center, Suite 1600 121 S.W. Salmon Street Portland, Oregon 97204-2988 Telephone: 503-595-5300 Facsimile: 503-228-9446 10. Please return the attached postcard to confirm that these items have been received. 11. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. December 19, 2005	_	, and telephone number	
One World Trade Center, Suite 1600 121 S.W. Salmon Street Portland, Oregon 97204-2988 Telephone: 503-595-5300 Facsimile: 503-228-9446 10. Please return the attached postcard to confirm that these items have been received. 11. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. December 19, 2005	•		
Portland, Oregon 97204-2988 Telephone: 503-595-5300 Facsimile: 503-228-9446 10. Please return the attached postcard to confirm that these items have been received. 11. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. December 19, 2005	•	600	
Telephone: 503-595-5300 Facsimile: 503-228-9446 10. Please return the attached postcard to confirm that these items have been received. 11. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. December 19, 2005			
Facsimile: 503-228-9446 10. Please return the attached postcard to confirm that these items have been received. 11. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. December 19, 2005			
10. Please return the attached postcard to confirm that these items have been received. 11. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. December 19, 2005	•		
11. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. December 19, 2005		postcard to confirm that these item	ns have been received.
Jeffrey B. Haendler December 19, 2005	10. I lease letuin the attached	ne best of my knowledge and belief, th	ne foregoing information is true and
Jeffrey B. Hachder	11. Statement and signature To th	ect and any affached copy is a true co	opy of the original accument.
	11. Statement and signature To the corre	ect and any attached copy is a true co	

cc: Accounting (only if via fax) Docketing

ASSIGNED FLE 16 2003-00750 OF FIGE OF THE SO 2308 County Co	ONOMA COUNTY CLERK This open for use of County Olick antique Dr., Ste. 8-177
SLIBMIT TWO COPIES	EII ED
	AND PARK
Column Plans New Pilling New Pilling (see CHANGES) in feets from previous filled 7.49 - FOR FIRST BLESS 8.749 - FOR FIR	LAND GOING MINISTER AT THE LAND GOING BURNING BU
(NO CHANDE(S) in tools from provious fing) Provious File No. FIGTITIOUS BUSINE	ACTIONS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
المستحدد الم	F THE MUSINESS (SIG)
Den Press Industries and "PPI"	
4220 Petaluma Blvd. No.	i same
WAY LOCATED AT TO A STATE A STATE AND A STATE AND A STATE AND ASSESSED AS A STATE AS A STATE AND ASSESSED AS A STATE AS A STA	Noting Address
Patalama CA 94952	Lasans and the second s
City and Pip	City and 20p
(8 (ARE) HEREBY REGISTERED BY THE FOLLOWING	OWNER/S):
Larsen Racing Products, Ing.	6
All Hope	Pul Paper
4220 Peteluma Blvd. No.	Pathing Agen
Petaluma, CA 94952	
Chy Sup 25	Out Suite Su
California Toppeda, the major fungeration running task co. does not a companie.	If Supervising, about make of from participy of Lighted Links. St. about time of equiphelia.
*** 3	<u> </u>
Full Name	Pul Mino
Reddings Address	Physical Assess
Oby Ball 2p	
of Composition, where others of homographism, if their and Links Co., suppression of approximated	E Communicate spaces of paragraphics, if Lighted Light, On, steep state of apparatus
If more than 4 Registrants, attach additionet a	fuek ehendeg danger information.
*** Trips business is conducted by: [2] an includual [2] individuals -	Husband and Wife 🕒 a General Parthagelija
(3 a Littlind Partnership 📆 a Corporation 🚯 a Pundyess Thus	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
iii on Uniformorated Association - other than a Pentro-othic iii of	10 Table 10
instriction The registrant commenced to transact huminess under the fictility insert NIA if you haven't started to transact huminess.	sus name or names above on <u>Feb. 3, 2003</u> s p 17918
Randolph R. Larsen, President Not man of count of the desired of the country of	
I declare that all information in this statumes declares as true information which ha or she	et is true and correct. (A regularity who
This present was find with the disputer Clock of SCACOMA COUNTY are the date beforest by the fi	(0)
NOTICE—THIS FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME STATE	EMENT EXPIRESTIVE YEARS FROM THE DATE CLERK, A NEW PICTITION THE DINESS NAME.
IT WAS BILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY STATEMENT MUST BE PILED BEFORE THAT TIME	THE BILING OF THIS STREET, DUES NOT
OF TYSRIE ATTHORIZE THE USE IN THIS STATE O	IF A FICTITIOUS NAME INVIOLATION OF THE
RIGHTS OF ANOTHER UNDER FEDERAL, STATE, O BURINESS AND PROPESSIONS CODE).	A CONSTRUCT LANGUE SECTION 1991 PARCE.
	· KY SIED
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS COPY IS A CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL STATEMENT ON FILE IN MY OFFICE.	Company Company
ESURY CARE	777

RECORDED: 12/22/2005

PATENT REEL: 017377 FRAME: 0164